
PRINTED 16‐11‐15

RAW

Yacht Club TOTAL TOTAL RANK

The Shadow WVYC 5.72 5.72 1        

Radical Departure EHYC 6.63 5.27          2        

Dolce RVYC 6.56 5.10          3        

Raven VRC 5.47 3.52          4        

Longboard WVYC 3.83

65 Red Roses WVYC 3.20

Anduril RVYC 2.56

Valkyrie RVYC 2.50

Occam's Razor VRC 2.44

Mach 5 / Calico RVYC 2.43

Kinetic RVYC / WVYC 2.04

Kraken WVYC 1.94

Marda Gras 1.64

String Theory VRC 1.36

TigerLily 1 TCYC 1.35

Papillon WVYC 1.28

Strum RVYC 1.19

M Power WVYC 1.15

Ha a'Koa WVYC 1.14

Through RVYC 1.00

Jack Rabbit CFSA 1.00

Mad Max CBSC 1.00

Neptune's Car CYC Seattle 0.83

Time Bandit OIYC 0.80

Strait Marine RVYC 0.79

Alegria X RVYC 0.67

Idiopathic RVYC 0.67

Nirvana PRYC 0.57

Westerly RVicYC 0.50

Bravo Zulu CYC Seattle 0.50

Short Circuit 0.50

Il Moro 0.42

Jam Gig Harbor YC 0.33

RambunXious RVYC 0.29

Electre KYC 0.20

Gryphon 0.08

RAW

Yacht Club TOTAL TOTAL RANK

Absolute Kaos RVYC 5.54 5.54          1        

Serendipity RVYC 3.85 3.85          2        

Fortissimo WVYC 4.52 3.79          3        

Dominatrix RVYC 3.03 3.03          4        

Rubato VRC 4.25

Excalibur RVYC 3.25

Havoc VRC 2.42

Sawlty Trowsers WVYC 2.19

Manana BYC 2.18

Showtime RVYC 2.03

Ferdinand WVYC 1.90

Honey Badger RVYC 1.71

Mako RVYC 1.42

Clara Allegro VSC 1.38

The Rodent WVYC 1.33

Miles RVYC 1.13

Poke & Destroy Sloop Tavern YC 1.00

Farr‐ari WVYC 0.94

Aquaholics WVYC 0.86

Kiva Cascadia YC 0.83

Marhenurh IV RVYC 0.80

Zulu RVYC 0.78

Contagious WVYC 0.78

Diva RVYC 0.72

Hana Mari RVicYC 0.61

Warm Jets RVYC 0.57

Fortuna CYC Seattle 0.56

Merlin EHYC 0.50

Beats Per Minute Sail Canada 0.44

Mischa WVYC 0.40

Cool Beans 0.33

Paladin Gibsons YC 0.27

Future PrimItive RVYC 0.22

Moonlight Mile MBYC 0.20

Miss Tippy 0.20

Archangel I VRC 0.17

Phaedra 0.13

Fiasco RVicYC 0.11

Balderdash 0.10

RAW

Yacht Club TOTAL TOTAL RANK

Krikkit TCYC 8.03 6.90          1        

Ultraman II RVYC 7.53 6.90          2        

Godzilla VRC 6.80 4.81          3        

Equilibrium VRC 1.73 1.73          4        

Midsummer / Kodiak WVYC 6.07

Radiant RVYC 5.29

Talisman VRC 3.86

Jasmina TCYC 3.75

Moistened Bint WVYC 3.68

Desperado DCYC / VRC 3.62

Natural High SQYC 3.38

Incisor WVYC 3.25

Rhumbline TCYC 2.91

Voila WVYC 2.80

LRT RVYC 2.68

Windyfeat VRC 2.36

Thursday's Child VRC 1.81

Hurricane RVYC 1.60

OCD FCHA 1.49

Terna III 1.48

Schogun / Schotime VRC 1.40

Aeolus WVYC 1.37

Kitty Hawk EHYC 1.25

Ragtime RVYC 1.00

Ion NYC 1.00

Aqua Perla TCYC 0.91

Blur 0.91

Topless 0.88

Dilligaf NYC 0.85

WarBird 0.85

Lil. Surfrider 0.82

Séance WVYC/PRYC 0.80

Shenanigans SQYC 0.80

Nunnehi EHYC 0.77

Kootkha 0.73

Flaming Redhead VRC 0.71

Runaway Girl 0.70

Vivace SQYC 0.67

Prime PRYC 0.65

Final Dash CFSA 0.60

Meltemi WVYC 0.60

Frerari WVYC 0.55

Optical Illusion NYC 0.53

Avalon VRC 0.50

New Adventure TCYC 0.47

Hurricane Lane 0.42

Sorceror VRC 0.42

PS Hakuna Matata Deep Bay YC 0.40

Flyway RVYC 0.40

Satu 0.39

Xcentric VRC 0.38

XS VRC 0.35

Takaya II BIYC 0.34

Jalapeno SQYC 0.33

Racoon Straits 0.33

Zephyr 0.30

Back Bay Berkeley YC 0.30

Red‐five RVYC 0.27

Momentum Cascadia YC 0.24

Baloo 0.21

Defiant IV TCYC 0.20

Akasha PRYC 0.15

RAW

Yacht Club TOTAL TOTAL RANK

Silik VRC 121 12.6          1        

Slingshot TCYC 199 19.0          2        

Salus JSCA 172 27.4          3        

Lark VRC 294

Marbella RVYC 326

Ed TCYC 388

Maritime Diva VRC 451

Taleisin DCYC 451

Argosy VRC 486

Endless Summer RVYC 516

Intuitions VRC 522

Sarandis DCYC 524

Blue Peter VRC 528

Queen Mab VRC 530

Haida26 DCYC 548

Volare TCYC 548

Mast Transit TCYC 550

La Gabrielle SQYC 550

Whiskey Tango Foxtrot 551

Poudre D'or 552

Sea Weasel VRC 553

Wanderlust 554

A'joy RYC 557

Mariah I DCYC 557

Sam I  Am RVYC 558

VARC DIV 1 OVERALL RESULTS 2015

VARC DIV 2 OVERALL RESULTS 2015

VARC DIV 3 OVERALL RESULTS 2015

VARC DIV 7 OVERALL RESULTS 2015



PRINTED 16‐11‐15

RAW

Yacht Club Div. TOTAL TOTAL RANK

Silik VRC 7 7.92 5.80          1        

The Shadow WVYC 1 5.72 5.72          2        

Dolce RVYC 1 6.56 5.10          3        

Radical Departure EHYC 1 5.63 4.93          4        

Krikkit TCYC 3 5.97 4.89          5        

Ultraman II RVYC 3 5.49 4.85          6        

Absolute Kaos RVYC 2 5.54 4.85          7        

Slingshot TCYC 7 5.25 4.56          8        

Serendipity RVYC 2 3.85 3.68          9        

Raven VRC 1 4.87 3.25          10     

Fortissimo WVYC 2 4.52 3.23          11     

Godzilla VRC 3 4.60 3.19          12     

Dominatrix RVYC 2 3.03 3.03          13     

Salus JSCA 7 4.11 3.03          14     

Equilibrium VRC 3 1.14 1.14          15     

Midsummer / Kodiak WVYC 3 5.07

Lark VRC 7 4.86

Marbella RVYC 7 4.64

Rubato VRC 2 4.25

Excalibur RVYC 2 3.25

Incisor WVYC 3 3.25

Talisman VRC 3 3.13

Desperado DCYC / VRC 3 2.88

Longboard WVYC 1 2.83

Voila WVYC 3 2.80

Radiant RVYC 3 2.73

Moistened Bint WVYC 3 2.72

Natural High 3 2.58

Anduril RVYC 1 2.56

Mach 5 / Calico RVYC 1 2.43

Havoc VRC 2 2.42

Jasmina TCYC 3 2.40

Ed TCYC 7 2.33

65 Red Roses WVYC 1 2.25

Sawlty Trowsers WVYC 2 2.19

Manana BYC 2 2.18

Taleisin 7 2.04

Showtime RVYC 2 2.03

Rhumbline TCYC 3 2.00

Ferdinand 2 1.90

Maritime Diva VRC 7 1.86

Dusty Mauch WVYC/VRC 7 1.84

LRT RVYC 3 1.82

Honey Badger RVYC 2 1.71

Occam's Razor VRC 1 1.67

Kraken WVYC 1 1.66

Windyfeat VRC 3 1.64

Valkyrie RVYC 1 1.50

OCD FCHA 3 1.49

Terna III 3 1.48

Hurricane RVYC 3 1.46

Mako RVYC 2 1.42

Clara Allegro VSC 2 1.38

Aeolus WVYC 3 1.37

The Rodent WVYC 2 1.33

Argosy VRC 7 1.30

Kinetic RVYC / WVYC 1 1.22

TigerLily 1 TCYC 1 1.15

M Power WVYC 1 1.15

Ha a'Koa WVYC 1 1.14

Miles RVYC 2 1.13

Endless Summer RVYC 7 1.09

Thursday's Child VRC 3 1.09

Seasquatch WVYC 7 1.09

Jack Rabbit CFSA 1 1.00

Mad Max CBSC 1 1.00

Through RVYC 1 1.00

Poke & Destroy Sloop Tavern YC 2 1.00

Ion NYC 3 1.00

Ragtime RVYC 3 1.00

Schogun / Schotime VRC 3 0.95

Farr‐ari WVYC 2 0.94

Haida26 DCYC 7 0.94

Shenanigans SQYC 3 0.94

Volare TCYC 7 0.92

Aqua Perla TCYC 3 0.91

Blur 3 0.91

Topless 3 0.88

Aquaholics WVYC 2 0.86

Dilligaf NYC 3 0.85

WarBird 3 0.85

Princesa Deep Bay YC 7 0.85

Sea Weasel VRC 7 0.84

Neptune's Car CYC Seattle 1 0.83

Kiva Cascadia YC 2 0.83

Lil. Surfrider 3 0.82

Marda Gras 1 0.81

Time Bandit OIYC 1 0.80

Marhenurh IV RVYC 2 0.80

Séance WVYC/PRYC 3 0.80

Strait Marine RVYC 1 0.79

Contagious WVYC 2 0.78

Zulu RVYC 2 0.78

Strum RVYC 1 0.77

Nunnehi 3 0.77

Sorceror VRC 7 0.77

Whiskey Tango Foxtrot 7 0.76

Mast Transit TCYC 7 0.75

Kootkha 3 0.73

Papillon WVYC 1 0.72

Diva RVYC 2 0.72

Flaming Redhead VRC 3 0.71

Poudre D'or 7 0.71

Runaway Girl 3 0.70

String Theory VRC 1 0.69

Alegria X RVYC 1 0.67

Idiopathic RVYC 1 0.67

Vivace SQYC 3 0.67

Prime PRYC 3 0.65

Kitty Hawk EHYC 3 0.63

Hana Mari RVicYC 2 0.61

Final Dash CFSA 3 0.60

Meltemi WVYC 3 0.60

Warm Jets RVYC 2 0.57

Romp VRC 7 0.56

Fortuna CYC Seattle 2 0.56

Frerari WVYC 3 0.55

Optical Illusion NYC 3 0.53

Bravo Zulu CYC Seattle 1 0.50

Short Circuit 1 0.50

Westerly RVicYC 1 0.50

Merlin EHYC 2 0.50

Avalon VRC 3 0.50

New Adventure TCYC 3 0.47

Beats Per Minute Sail Canada 2 0.44

Hurricane Lane 3 0.42

Il Moro 1 0.42

Wanderlust 7 0.42

Mariah I DCYC 7 0.41

Mischa WVYC 2 0.40

Flyway RVYC 3 0.40

PS Hakuna Matata Deep Bay YC 3 0.40

Satu 3 0.39

Hali TCYC 7 0.38

Xcentric VRC 3 0.38

Intuitions VRC 7 0.37

XS VRC 3 0.35

Takaya II BIYC 3 0.34

Jam Gig Harbor YC 1 0.33

Cool Beans 2 0.33

Jalapeno SQYC 3 0.33

Racoon Straits 3 0.33

Zephyr 3 0.30

Back Bay Berkeley YC 3 0.30

RambunXious RVYC 1 0.29

Red‐five RVYC 3 0.27

Paladin Gibsons YC 2 0.27

Blue Peter VRC 7 0.25

La Gabrielle SQYC 7 0.25

Sorceror VRC 3 0.24

Momentum Cascadia YC 3 0.24

Lightcure LMYC 7 0.23

Future PrimItive RVYC 2 0.22

Baloo 3 0.21

Electre KYC 1 0.20

Miss Tippy 2 0.20

Moonlight Mile MBYC 2 0.20

Defiant IV TCYC 3 0.20

Archangel I VRC 2 0.17

A'joy RYC 7 0.17

Kismet II VRC 7 0.15

Akasha PRYC 3 0.15

Phaedra 2 0.13

Fiasco RVicYC 2 0.11

Sarandis DCYC 7 0.11

Nirvana PRYC 1 0.10

Balderdash 2 0.10

Gryphon 1 0.08

Queen Mab VRC 7 0.08

Sam I  Am RVYC 7 0.08

Edge of Moonlight Cascadia YC 7 0.08

VARC BOAT OF THE YEAR OVERALL RESULTS 2015


